270
C
SB
-L
M
S®
Te
l: 0

Part No. Outer diameter
[mm]
Core diameter
[mm]
Lead
S[mm]
Pitch
P[mm]
Pitch angle
  [ ]
Numble of threads
N [pcs]
Weight
[kg/m]
TLS-8 1.5R-N1-ES-0000 8 6.2 1.5 1.5 3.42 1 0.40
TLS-10 2R-N1-ES-0000 10 7.5 2 2 3.64 1 0.62
TLS-10 3R-N1-ES-0000 10 6.5 3 3 5.45 1 0.89
TLS-10 4R-N2-ES-0000 10 7.5 4 2 7.26 2 0.62
TLS-12 3R-N1-ES-0000 12 8.5 3 3 4.55 1 0.89
TLS-12 6R-N2-ES-0000 12 8.5 6 3 9.04 2 0.89
TLS-14 3R-N1-ES-0000 14 10.5 3 3 3.9 1 1.22
TLS-14 4R-N1-ES-0000 14 9.5 4 4 5.2 1 1.22
TLS-16 2R-N1-ES-0000 16 12.8 2 2 2.28 1 1.59
TLS-16 4R-N1-ES-0000 16 11.5 4 4 4.55 1 1.59
TLS-16 8R-N2-ES-0000 16 11.5 8 4 9.04 2 1.59
TLS-18 4R-N1-ES-0000 18 13.5 4 4 4.05 1 2.01
TLS-18 8R-N2-ES-0000 18 13.5 8 4 8.05 2 2.01
TLS-20 4R-N1-ES-0000 20 15.5 4 4 3.64 1 2.48
TLS-24 5R-N1-ES-0000 24 18.5 5 5 3.79 1 3.57
TLS-26 5R-N1-ES-0000 26 20.5 5 5 3.5 1 4.19
TLS-28 5R-N1-ES-0000 28 22.5 5 5 3.25 1 4.86
TLS-30 6R-N1-ES-0000 30 23 6 6 3.64 1 5.58
 Part No.
T L S - 8 1 . 5 R - N 1 - E S - 0 0 0 0
 Thread numble
R- Right  L- Left

.co
m
Part No.
d2
[mm]
b1
[mm]
d1 s
[mm] Numble of threads
N [pcs]
k1 p
[mm]
b2
 [mm]
SNR-1812TR8 1.5R-N1 18 12 TR8 1.5 1 M16 1.5 6
SNR-2220TR10 2R-N1 22 20 TR10 2 1 M20 1.5 10
SNR-2220TR10 3R-N1 22 20 TR10 3 1 M20 1.5 10
SNR-2220TR10 4R-N2 22 20 TR10 4 2 M20 1.5 10
SNR-2624TR12 3R-N1 26 24 TR12 3 1 M24 2 12
SNR-2624TR12 6R-N2 26 24 TR12 6 2 M24 2 12
SNR-3028TR14 3R-N1 30 28 TR14 3 1 M27 2 14
SNR-3028TR14 4R-N1 30 28 TR14 4 1 M27 2 14
SNR-3632TR16 2R-N1 36 32 TR16 2 1 M33 2 16
SNR-3632TR16 4R-N1 36 32 TR16 4 1 M33 2 16
SNR-3632TR16 8R-N2 36 32 TR16 8 2 M33 2 16
SNR-4036TR18 4R-N1 40 36 TR18 4 1 M36 3 18
SNR-4036TR18 8R-N2 40 36 TR18 8 2 M36 3 18
SNR-4540TR20 4R-N1 45 40 TR20 4 1 M42 3 20
SNR-5048TR24 5R-N1 50 48 TR24 5 1 M48 3 24
SNR-5052TR26 5R-N1 50 52 TR26 5 1 M48 3 26
SNR-6056TR28 5R-N1 60 56 TR28 5 1 M56 4 28
SNR-6060TR30 6R-N1 60 60 TR30 6 1 M56 4 30
 Part No.
S N R - 1 8 1 2 T R 8 1 . 5 R - N 1
 Thread numble
R-  Right  L-  Left

[mm]
b1
 [mm]
d3
[mm]
b2
[mm]
d4
[mm]
d5
[mm]
d1 s
[mm] Numble of threads
N [pcs]
SNRF-2020TR8 1.5R-N1 20 20 36 8 28 4 TR8 1.5 1
SNRF-2525TR10 2R-N1 25 25 42 10 34 5 TR10 2 1
SNRF-2525TR10 3R-N1 25 25 42 10 34 5 TR10 3 1
SNRF-2525TR10 4R-N2 25 25 42 10 34 5 TR10 4 2
SNRF-2835TR12 3R-N1 28 35 48 12 38 6 TR12 3 1
SNRF-2835TR12 6R-N2 28 35 48 12 38 6 TR12 6 2
SNRF-2835TR14 3R-N1 28 35 48 12 38 6 TR14 3 1
SNRF-2835TR14 4R-N1 28 35 48 12 38 6 TR14 4 1
SNRF-2835TR16 2R-N1 28 35 48 12 38 6 TR16 2 1
SNRF-2835TR16 4R-N1 28 35 48 12 38 6 TR16 4 1
SNRF-2835TR16 8R-N2 28 35 48 12 38 6 TR16 8 2
SNRF-2835TR18 4R-N1 28 35 48 12 38 6 TR18 4 1
SNRF-2835TR18 8R-N2 28 35 48 12 38 6 TR18 8 2
SNRF-3244TR20 4R-N1 32 44 55 12 45 7 TR20 4 1
SNRF-3244TR24 5R-N1 32 44 55 12 45 7 TR24 5 1
SNRF-3846TR26 5R-N1 38 46 62 14 50 7 TR26 5 1

  Weight
[g]
SNRF-2020TR8 1.5R-N1 228 911 19-27 0.1-0.25 16.3
SNRF-2525TR10 2R-N1 353 1414 20-39 0.1-0.25 28.7
SNRF-2525TR10 3R-N1 334 1335 27-48 0.1-0.25 28.7
SNRF-2525TR10 4R-N2 353 1412 33-55 0.1-0.25 28.7
SNRF-2835TR12 3R-N1 577 2309 24-44 0.1-0.25 47.6
SNRF-2835TR12 6R-N2 577 2309 37-60 0.1-0.25 47.6
SNRF-2835TR14 3R-N1 687 2749 24-40 0.1-0.25 45.4
SNRF-2835TR14 4R-N1 660 2639 26-47 0.1-0.25 45.4
SNRF-2835TR16 2R-N1 825 3299 14-28 0.1-0.25 43.0
SNRF-2835TR16 4R-N1 770 3079 24-44 0.1-0.25 43.0
SNRF-2835TR16 8R-N2 770 3079 37-60 0.1-0.25 43.0
SNRF-2835TR18 4R-N1 880 3519 22-41 0.1-0.25 40.2
SNRF-2835TR18 8R-N2 880 3519 35-58 0.1-0.25 40.2
SNRF-3244TR20 4R-N1 1244 4976 20-39 0.1-0.25 60.2
SNRF-3244TR24 5R-N1 1486 5944 21-40 0.1-0.25 51.2
SNRF-3846TR26 5R-N1 1698 6320 19-38 0.1-0.25 80.7
SNRF-3846TR28 5R-N1 1843 4560 18-36 0.1-0.25 74.8
SNRF-3846TR30 6R-N1 1951 3576 20-39 0.1-0.25 68.6

Available materials: 304 stainless steel
Length and machining according to customer drawing
Part No. Outer diameter
[mm]
Core diameter
[mm]
Lead
S [mm]
Pitch
P [mm]
Pitch angle
 [ ] Numble of threads
N [pcs]
Weight
[kg/m]
HLS-6.35 12.7R-N6-ES-0000 6.35 4.35 12.7 2.12 32.48 6 0.25
HLS-6.35 25.4R-N8-ES-0000 6.35 4.15 25.4 3.175 51.85 8 0.25
HLS-8 10R-N4-ES-0000 8 5.63 10 2.5 21.70 4 0.40
HLS-8 15R-N10-ES-0000 8 5.63 15 1.5 30.83 10 0.40
HLS-10 12R-N4-ES-0000 10 6.95 12 3 21.54 4 0.62
HLS-10 25R-N10-ES-0000 10 7.10 25 2.5 38.51 10 0.62
HLS-12 25R-N10-ES-0000 12 8.95 25 3.175 33.55 10 0.89
HLS-14 30R-N6-ES-0000 14 9.60 30 5 34.30 6 1.22
HLS-18 24R-N8-ES-0000 18 14.40 24 3 22.99 8 2.01
HLS-18 40R-N8-ES-0000 18 13.60 40 5 35.55 8 2.01
HLS-20 20R-N5-ES-0000 20 15.60 20 4 17.66 5 2.48
 Part No.
H L S - 6 . 3 5 1 2 . 7 R - N 6 - E S - 0 0 0 0
 Thread numble
R- Right  L- Left

d2
[mm]
b1
[mm]
d1 s
[mm] Numble of threads
N [pcs]
k1 p
[mm]
b2
[mm]
SNR-1413HTR6.35 12.7R-N6 14 13 HTR6.35 12.7 6 M12 1.5 6
SNR-1413HTR6.35 25.4R-N8 14 13 HTR6.35 25.4 8 M12 1.5 6
SNR-1812HTR8 10R-N4 18 12 HTR8 10 4 M16 1.5 6
SNR-1812HTR8 15R-N10 18 12 HTR8 15 10 M16 1.5 6
SNR-2220HTR10 12R-N4 22 20 HTR10 12 4 M20 1.5 10
SNR-2220HTR10 25R-N10 22 20 HTR10 25 10 M20 1.5 10
SNR-2624HTR12 25R-N10 26 24 HTR12 25 10 M24 2 12
SNR-3027HTR14 30R-N6 30 27 HTR14 30 6 M27 2 14
SNR-4036HTR18 24R-N8 40 36 HTR18 24 8 M36 3 18
SNR-4036HTR18 40R-N8 40 36 HTR18 40 8 M36 3 18
SNR-4540HTR20 20R-N5 45 40 HTR20 20 5 M42 3 20
 Thread numble
R- Right  L- Left
 Thread
SNR

d3
[mm]
b2
[mm]
d4
[mm]
d5
[mm]
d1 s
[mm] Numble of threads
N [pcs]
SNRF-1315HTR6.35 12.7R-N6 13 15 25 5 19 3.2 HTR6.35 12.7 6
SNRF-1315HTR6.35 25.4R-N8 13 15 25 5 19 3.2 HTR6.35 25.4 8
SNRF-2020HTR8 10R-N4 20 20 34 5 28 4 HTR8 10 4
SNRF-2020HTR8 15R-N10 20 20 34 5 28 4 HTR8 15 10
SNRF-2525HTR10 12R-N4 25 25 42 10 34 5 HTR10 12 4
SNRF-2525HTR10 25R-N10 25 25 42 10 34 5 HTR10 25 10
SNRF-2835HTR12 25R-N10 28 35 48 12 38 6 HTR12 25 10
SNRF-2835HTR14 30R-N6 28 35 48 12 38 6 HTR14 30 6
SNRF-2835HTR18 24R-N8 28 35 48 12 38 6 HTR18 24 8
SNRF-2835HTR18 40R-N8 28 35 48 12 38 6 HTR18 40 8
SNRF-3244HTR20 20R-N5 32 44 55 12 45 7 HTR20 20 5
Part No. Effective supporting surface
[mm2]
Max. stat. axial F
 [N]

d2
[mm]
d4
[mm]
t1
[mm]
d3
[mm]
b1
[mm]
b2
[mm] Max. axial static load
[N]
Weight
[g]
LSS-10-FI 10 50 32 36 30 6.5 11 6.6 M8 16 26 12 10 7 20 17 700 88
LSS-18-FI 18 72 46 54 36 8.6 15 9 M10 23 38 20 15 10 21 27 1600 205
LSS-24-FI 24 94 64 70 50 13 20 13.5 M16 32 47 26 17 12 34 34 2500 525
ts
kt
ha
H

[mm]
E2
[mm]
E5
[mm]
E3
[mm]
E6
[mm]
S2
[mm]
S3
[mm]
 Weight
[g]
LSS-10-FL 10 50 32 36 30 6.5 11 6.6 M8 16 27 40 6.5 20 M4 M6 115
LSS-18-FL 18 72 46 54 36 8.6 15 9 M10 23 27 40 13.5 20 M4 M6 295
LSS-24-FL 24 94 64 70 50 13 20 13.5 M16 32 27 40 22.5 20 M4 M6 725
ts
kt
E6
E3

Lt
[mm]
kt
[mm]
tk
[mm]
ts
[mm]
d1
[mm]
ha
[mm] Max. axial static load
[N]
Weight
[g]
LSS-10-BB M8 M4 50 32 36 40 20 30 6.5 11 6.6 10 16 350 110
LSS-18-BB M10 M4 72 46 54 48 36 36 8.6 15 9 18 23 1000 265
LSS-24-BB M16 M4 94 64 70 48 36 50 13 20 13.5 24 32 1500 350
ts
kt
E6
ha